

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE TO PIPE REPLACEMENTS
BRIDGES #124, #241

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC
NEW BERN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		38000.00		25680.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		7500.00		5350.00	
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING BRIDGE NO. 124 SITE	Lump Sum		29500.00		170304.41	
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING BRIDGE NO. 241 SITE	Lump Sum		36500.00		91483.00	
0005	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	200	CY	40.00	8000.00	66.77	13354.00
0006	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT - 1 @ 22'-1" X 9'-3" WITH HEADWALLS	1	EA	213250.00	213250.00	158881.86	158881.86
0007	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT - 1 @ 33'-8" X 8'-3" WITH HEADWALLS	1	EA	287600.00	287600.00	209430.14	209430.14
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	110	TON	54.00	5940.00	71.38	7851.80
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	270	TON	85.00	22950.00	122.40	33048.00
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	170	TON	105.00	17850.00	132.60	22542.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	80	TON	208.00	16640.00	96.90	7752.00
0012	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	100	TON	208.00	20800.00	96.90	9690.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	40	TON	700.00	28000.00	765.00	30600.00
0014	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	400	LF	13.75	5500.00	14.98	5992.00
0015	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	8	EA	1975.00	15800.00	2220.25	17762.00
0016	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	450	SY	2.00	900.00	5.59	2515.50
0017	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXISTING 6" WATER MAIN (BRIDGE NO. 124)	Lump Sum			45500.00		49862.00
0018	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXISTING 6" WATER MAIN (BRIDGE NO. 241)	Lump Sum			50000.00		54463.00
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800	LF	3.00	2400.00	2.68	2144.00
0020	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	20	TON	60.00	1200.00	112.35	2247.00
0021	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20	TON	55.00	1100.00	87.21	1744.20
0022	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	660.00	660.00	537.14	537.14
0023	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	40	LB	5.00	200.00	55.64	2225.60
0024	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2	TON	1300.00	260.00	537.14	107.43
0025	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	60	CY	25.00	1500.00	17.84	1070.40
0026	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	2,400	SY	2.50	6000.00	4.82	11568.00
0027	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	200	LF	2.00	400.00	4.28	856.00
0028	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	320	SY	28.00	8960.00	2.14	684.80
0029	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	450	LF	6.00	2700.00	5.89	2650.50
0030	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10	LB	20.00	200.00	7.49	74.90
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2	ACR	1800.00	3600.00	537.14	1074.28
0032	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100	LB	5.00	500.00	55.64	5564.00
0033	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.4	TON	1200.00	480.00	537.14	214.86
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6	EA	100.00	600.00	356.66	2139.96
0035	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** BRIDGE NO. 124	Lump Sum			10500.00		6099.00

JUN 12, 2013 04:35 PM

BEAUFORT

TIP NO

17BP.2.R.13, 17BP.2.R.15

11:00 AM 2 / 2 006

JUN 12 2013 DB00132
0.114 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE TO PIPE REPLACEMENTS
BRIDGES #124, #241

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC
NEW BERN, NC

0036	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** BRIDGE NO. 241	Lump Sum	10500.00	6099.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL 901990.00	TOTAL 963662.78
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL 901990.00	SUB-TOTAL 963662.78
			BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL	
			TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.	1	901990.00	
			BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC	2	963662.78	